
Western Refining 
 6501 Towbridge Drive

El Paso TX 7905-3402
8-5

El Paso Refinery

    

   

       

 
 

Ana Ugaz 

 

 210

Sr. Processor       

626-4012

 

        

 

 

Ana Ugaz

   

06/27/2025

May

     

        

  
 

     
    
    

     

       
    

      

     
  

 

     

    2,623
 63,540

 929,430

  404,901

  155,986

  14,047

   25,704 

    285,057
  522,970

  2,404,258

      11,016

     866

  166,293 
 4,258,634

  4,436,808

     15,635

       50,698

  211,293
4,302,808

4,580,433

  68,344

 2,365,859

 1,505,379

     
 

      365,664

      23,737

    91,935

0

   4,516,777

   69,000

 2,388,700

 1,479,959

    418,933

       19,286

    77,284

  69,242
   0

4,522,405

 1,966
  58,921

907,454

 379,624

 102,717

  18,498

    40,355

266,675
 478,796

2,255,005

 95,859

2025

UgazA
Typewritten Text

UgazA
Typewritten Text

UgazA
Typewritten Text
   

ugaza
Typewritten Text

ugaza
Typewritten Text

ugaza
Typewritten Text

ugaza
Typewritten Text
  

ugaza
Typewritten Text
 

ugaza
Typewritten Text

ugaza
Typewritten Text

UgazA
Typewritten Text
   



Western Refining  

                                                                                                                                                                       8-5

Kinder Morgan Pipeline 

Holly Frontier 

Holly Frontier 23

2       Internal Unload 

      

    

08-0014  24 
8A-0121 4

8A-0121

7         

1

    

 

    

   

   

    

    

 

May

4,258,634

   866

    166,293

  11,016

4,258,634

     866

     166,293

  11,016

  4,436,808 4,436,808

2025

UgazA
Typewritten Text
    



Western Refining 

                                                                                                                                                                8-5

SP Railroad

Western Marketing Terminal

Western Asphalt Terminal

Magellan/Plains Pipeline Co

Kinder Morgan Pipeline Co

23

23

23

23

23

4 7    

      4       7 10  

    

184 7 10

      10        1

      

         

 

13

2Western Marketing Terminal

       

       

       

      
    

  
    

           

May

   2,077

14,541

 52,624

    69,242

2,388,700

   2,388,700

 1,479,959

1,479,959

418,933

  418,933

       77,284

    69,000

 19,286

   0

          165,570

79,362
1,982,432

 2,460,610

 0

 4,522,405

2025

ugaza
Typewritten Text
   



Western Refining 

8-5

1

2

4

7

9

10

12

13

18

23

24

      

   

   

    

   

 

  

            

      

   

      

       

       

    
 

  

May 2025

     4,007
  18,101

1,621,792

  744,859

 205,387

  82,732

  535,036

709,230

  3,921,145

      1,966

    58,921

  907,454

  379,624

    102,717

18,498

   40,355

266,675
 478,796

 2,255,005


	Untitled



