RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL AND GAS DIVISION

	Corrected	Report
--	-----------	--------

Form R-1 Page 1 (Rev. 1974)

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for I* fineries (Report in Barrels)

Western Refi	ning		(Month	May		19	
6501 Towbri	idge Driv	<i>v</i> e			8-5			
Address	C			Registratio				
El Paso	Street or P	. O. Box No.	7905-	-3402	D 0	•		
					o Refinery		(Instructions	on Reverse Side)
City		State	Zip Cod	e	Refinery Na	me -		
Name of Material	Code	Storage Beginning of Month	Receipts	INPUT Runs to Stills and/or Blends	Froducts Manufactured	Fuel Used	Daliveries	Storage End of Month
Propane	1	2,623			68,344		69,000	1,966
Butane	2	63,540	11,016	15,635				58,921
Butane - Propane	3							
Motor Gasoline	4	929,430	866		2,365,859		2,388,700	907,454
Kerosene	5							
Home Heating Oil	6							
Diesel Fuel	7	404,901		50,698	1,505,379		1,479,959	379,624
Other Middle Distillates	8							
Aviation Gasoline	9							
Kerosene-Type Jet Fuel	10	155,986			365,664		418,933	102,717
Naptha - Type Jet Fuel	11							
Fuel Oil #4 For Utility Use	12							
Fuel Oils #5, #6 For Utility Use	13	14,047			23,737		19,286	18,498
Fuel Oil #4 For Non-Utility Use	14		-					
Fuel Oils #5, #6 For Non-Utility Use	15							
Bunker C	16							
Navy Special	17							
Other Residual Fuels	18	25,704			91,935		77,284	40,355
Petrochemical Feedstocks	19							
Lubricants	20							
Special Napthos	21							
Solvent Products	22						60 040	000.075
Miscellaneous	23	285,057	166,293	211,293	95,859		69,242	266,675
Crude Oil	24	522,970	4,258,634	4,302,808	0		0	478,796
TOTALS: (Barrels)		2,404,258	4,436,808	4,580,433	4,516,777		4,522,405	2,255,005

CERTIFICATE:

I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.1-3, sexas Natural Resources Code, that I am authorized to make this report, that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and direction, and that data and facts stated therein are true, correct, and complete, to the best of my knowledge.

Ana U		Ana Ugaz	_
06/27/2		Sr. Processor	
	210	626-4012	
Telephone No.	Area Code	Number	

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Corrected Report

Form R-1 Page 2 (Rev. 1974)

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

Operator Western Refining						Month	May	May 20									
(Instructions on Reverse Side)							Registration No. 8-5					Equal Those Shown on Page 1.					
							ACTUAL		PTS								
Received From	RRC Number	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Total					
Kinder Morgan Pipeline	08-0014	24	4,258,634				,,,,,,,					4,258,634					
Holly Frontier	8A-0121	4	866					2				866					
	¥ .																
Holly Frontier	8A-0121	23	166,293									166,293					
		7															
Internal Unload		2	11,016									11,016					
	ngan ngan ngangganggangganggangganggangg	1															
i	3																
	*.																
·																	
H																	
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
											AND MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY						
1	TOTALS		4,436,808						Management # 1988/1999		<u> </u>	4,436,808					

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Corrected Report

418,933

1,479,959

Form R-1 Page 3 (Rev. 1974)

4,522,405

165,570

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

Western Refining Operator					·	Month May			19	1919		5 Delivery Totals Must	
(Instructions on				Equal Those Shown on Page 1									
Delivered To	RRC Number	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Code	Barrels	Total	
SP Railroad		23	2,077	4		7		10		18	77,284	79,362	
Western Marketing Terminal		23	14,541	4		7	1,479,959	10	418,933	1	69,000	1,982,432	
Western Asphalt Terminal		23	52,624	4	2,388,70	00 7		10		13	19,286	2,460,610	
Magellan/Plains Pipeline Co		23											
Kinder Morgan Pipeline Co		23											
Western Marketing Terminal										2	0	0	
		1-1-											

2,388,700

69,242

TOTALS

Detail Statement of Stocks at End of Period(Group Each Kind of Stock Together and Total)

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Corrected Report

Form R-1 Page 4 (Rev. 1974)

Monthly Report and Operations Statement for Refineries

perator Western Refining			Refining Month May							2025 Quantities Shown on This Page Mu Equal Amount Shown on Page 1.			
		(Instructions on	Reverse Side)			Registratio	n No	8-5					
11	2	3	1	2	3	1	2	3	1	2 3			
Capacity	Code	Barrels	Capacity	Code	Barrels	Capacity	Code	Barrels	Capacit	y 8 Barrels			
4,007	1	1,966											
18,101	2	58,921											
1,621,792	4	907,454											
744,859	7	379,624											
	9												
205,387	10	102,717											
	12												
	13	18,498											
82,732	18	40,355											
535,036	23	266,675											
709,230	24	478,796											
3,921,145	X	2,255,005		Х			Х			X			

^{*} TOTAL ALL COLUMNS